

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1208-1210 OF 2008

CHILDLINE INDIA FOUNDATION &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALAN JOHN WATERS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1205-1207 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 15/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V.S.R. Shreyas,Adv.

Mr. Naomi Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to verify the status of service upon unserved respondents in Crl.M.P. Nos. 12305-12307/2008. In Crl.A. Nos.1208-1210/2008; if any of the respondents is not served, issue dasti notice.

Appellant in connected matters has to file outcome of dasti service on record at the earliest.

List the matter on 22.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar