

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1208-1210 OF 2008

CHILDLINE INDIA FOUNDATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALAN JOHN WATERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and bringing on record additional documelnts
and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1205-1207 of 2008

(With appln.for issuance of non-bailable warrants of arrest and with
office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

The matter is listed before Court No.10
as item No.107 on 21st September, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master